

State Vs. Raj Kumar & Anrs.
FIR No. 308/17
PS – S. P. Badli

23.04.2018

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Ms. Ambika Gupta Ld. Counsel from DCW.

Both accused are in JC.

No PW is present except IO SI Sushila.

Prosecutrix and her mother are present for evidence but
discharged unexamined as prosecutrix is not feeling well.

Put up for RPE on 12th October, 2018.

(Bimla Kumari)
ASJ : Spl. FTC (North)
Rohini Courts : Delhi
23.04.2018